5071B
Primary Frequency Standard
Features
•	 Easy to use with automatic startup
and intuitive menu structure
•	 Fast warm up ±5.0 x 10–13 accuracy
in 30 minutes or less for high-per-
formance tube

•	 KN61000-6-1, -3 (48VDC)
Safety  IEC 61010-1:2010 (Third Edition)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5071B-C001 High-performance tube
5071B-C002 Standard performance tube
5071B-C007 High-performance tube with 48 VDC option
5071B-C008 Standard performance tube with 48 VDC option